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David Brothers Landscape Services
& Native Plant Nursery

Located at the corner of
Bean and Whitehall Roads
Norristown, PA 19403
610-584-1550

www.davidbrothers.com

Hours of Operation:
The nursery is open during normal business
hours Monday - Friday.
Please call in advance to schedule an
appointment if you would like to meet with a
sales representative.
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Welcome to
David Brothers Landscape Services
& Native Plant Nursery

Our Green Philosophy

Our Landscape Services and Native Plant Nursery are founded
on a philosophy that recognizes the importance and unique
character of our native landscape. Through sensitive design,
quality construction and the use of native plants we create envi-
ronmentally sound and enjoyable spaces that contribute to the
preservation of our native plant communities and our local and
regional landscapes.

Full Service

David Brothers is a complete landscape and construction service
aimed at building and maintaining your landscapes and

outdoor living spaces. We provide plants through our native
plant nursery. We are also happy to organize and deliver all the
plants required for your project.

Native Plants

We offer a broad range of native species. Some species we offer
through our family of nurseries may need to be pre ordered. In
addition to our native plants, we carry a limited selection of in-
troduced species to help create habitat where appropriate native
species are over stressed.

Sales Support
One of our knowledgeable sales representatives will be happy to

meet with you and review your project and opportunities to
enhance your landscape. To set up an appointment with one of
our staff, either at the nursery or your residence, please call
610-584-1550.

To view some of our completed projects or learn about the scope
of our unique services please visit us on the web at

www.davidbrothers.com



TREES:

Acer rubrum Red Maple
Also cultivars and varieties
11/2-2"
2-21/2"

Acer saccharum Sugar Maple
11/2-2"
2-2 1/2"

Amelanchier canadensis Serviceberry
Also cultivars and varieties
#5
5-6'
6-7'
7-8'

Asiminatriloba Paw Paw
#3
5-6'
6-7'
1.5-27

Betula nigra River Birch (Dura Heat, Heritage)

67
7-8
8-10’

Betula lenta Sweet Birch
#3
4-5
5-6'

Carpinus caroliniana Ironwood
11/2-2"

Carya ovata Shagbark Hickory
6!_71

Carya glabra Pignut Hickory
11/2"-2"

Catalpa speciosa Northern Catalpa
11/2"-2"
2-2.5"

$195
$265

$195
$265

$36

$165
$195
$245

$60

$175
$195
$220

$190
$205
$230

$42
$95
$165

$220

$205

$205

$195
$225



Cercis canadensis Redbud

‘alba’ White Bud

‘forest pansy’ Forest Pansy Redbud

#5 $36

6-7' $175

11/2-2" $195

2-2.5" $240
Chamaecyparis obtusa* Hinoki Falsecypress

'Gracilis' *

4-5' $170

5-6' $200

6-7' $285

Chamaecyparis obtusa* Dwarf Hinoki Falsecypress
‘Nana Gracilis'

30-36" $160

36-42" $185
Chionanthus virginicus Fringe Tree

3-4' $160

4-5' $175

5-6' $190
Cladrastis kentukea Yellowwood

11/2-2" $230

2-21/2" $320

Cornus alternifolia Pagoda Dogwood
11/27-2" $235

Cornus florida Dogwood
Also cultivars and varieties

#5 $45

6-7' $180
11/2-2” $210
2-2.5" $240



Cotinus obovatus American Smoke Tree
#3

Cryptomeria japonica* Japanese Cedar
'Yoshino'
6-7'
7-8
8-10’

Cryptomeria japonica* Dwarf Japanese Cedar
‘Black Dragon'
#5
#7

Cupressocyparis leylandii * Leyland Cypress
6-7'
7-8

Diospyros virginiana Persimmon
#3
6-7'
7-8
11/2-2"

Fagus grandifola American Beech
11/2-2"
2-21/2"
21/2-3"

llex opaca American Holly
5-6'
6-7'
7-8'
10-12'

llex x Red Holly Hybrid
#15

$52

$190
$210
$250

$170
$210

$190
$240

$42

$190
$210
$240

$250
$310
$390

$220
$375
$440
$625

$190



llex x ‘Nellie Stevens’ * Nellie Stevens Holly

6-7'
7-8'
8-9'

Juniper virginiana Red Cedar
3-4
4-5'
5-6'
6-7'

Juniper virginiana Red Cedar
'Emerald Sentinel’
4-5'
5-6'
6-7'

Liriodendron tulipifera Tulip Tree
11/2-2"
2-21/2"

Magnolia ashei Big Leaf Magnolia
2-3
3-4'

Magnolia acuminata Cucumber Magnolia
‘Butterfly"
#5
6-7'
7-8
8-10'

Magnolia grandiflora Southern Magnolia
Also cultivars and varieties
6-7'
7-8
8-10'

Magnolia virginiana Sweetbay Magnolia
5-6'
6-7’
7-8'
8-10’

$265
$295
$360

$60
$78
$105
$140

$160
$175
$200

$230
$295

$65
$80

$60

$220
$245
$285

$195
$240
$300

$185
$210
$235
$290



Nyssa sylvatica Black Gum
#5
6-7'
7-8
11/2-2"

Ostrya virginiana Hornbeam
11/2"-2"

Oxydendron arboreum Sourwood
6-7'
7-8

Picea abies* Norway Spruce
5-6'
6-7'
7-8

Picea glauca* White Spruce
5-6'
6-7'

Pinus strobus White Pine
6-7'
7-8'
8-10'

Platanus occidentalis American Planetree

11/2-2”
2-21/27

Prunus virginiana Chokecherry
11/2"

Pseudotsuga menziesii Douglas Fir

5-6'
6-7'
7-8'

Quercus alba White Oak
11/2-2"
2-21/2"

21/2"-3"

$42

$160
$210
$265

$230

$180
$205

$160
$190
$240

$175
$200

$180
$220
$295

$220
$295

$235

$140
$160
$185

$230
$265
$320



Quercus bicolor Swamp White Oak

11/2-2" $225

2-21/2 $265
Quercus coccinea Scarlet Oak

11/2"-2" $220
Quercus phellos Willow Oak

11/2-2" $195

2-21/2" $230
Quercus prinus Chestnut Oak

1-1.5" $210
Sassafras albidum Sassafras

#7 $95

1-1.5" $205
Stewartia ovata Mountain Stewartia

5-6' Call for pricing
Styrax americanus American Snowbell

#5 Call for pricing
Taxodium distichum Bald Cypress

#5 $40

6-7' $160

7-8 $195
Thuja nigra American Arborvitae, Green Giant

5-6' $95

6-7' $135

7-8 $175
Thuja plicata ‘Green Giant’, Arborvitae

6-7' $145

7-8 $184

8-10’ $260
Ulmus Americana, American Elm

‘Valley Forge’

11/2-2" $220



SHRUBS:

Aesculus parvifolia Bottlebrush Buckeye
#3
#5

Aronia arbutifolia Red Chokeberry
Autumn Brillance
#3

Aronia melanocarpa Black Chokeberry
#3

Azalea - See Rhododendron

Calycanthus floridus Sweetshrub
#3
3-4'

Cephalanthus occidentalis Button Bush
#3

Clethra alnifolia Summersweet
#3

Clethra alnifolia Dwarf Summersweet
'Hummingbird'
‘Sixteen Candles’
#3

Comptonia peregrina Sweetfern
#1

Cornus sericea Redstem Dogwood Baleyi
#3

Fothergilla gardenia Fothergilla
‘Mt. Airy'
#3

Hamamelis vernalis Vernal Witchhazel
(late winter bloom)

2-3'

3-4
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$42
$68

$36

$38

$36

$65

$38

$36

$36

$34

$32

$38

$38
$52



Hamamelis virginiana Witchhazel
2-3' $58
3-4 $70

Hamamelis x Intermedia Witchhazel
‘Arnolds Promise’
‘Diane’
‘Jelena’
#7 $85

Hydrangea arborescens Smooth Hydrangea
'Annabelle’
#3 $38

Hydrangea quercifolia Dwarf Oakleaf Hydrangea
'Pee Wee'
#3 $38

Hydrangea quercifolia Oakleaf Hydrangea
'Snow Queen'’
#3 $38

Hypericum calcinium * St. John’s Wart
#3 $22

llex glabra Inkberry
'‘Densa’
‘Compacta”
#3 $36
#5 $48

llex verticillata Winterberry
'Jim Dandy'
'Red Sprite'
'Southern Gentlemen'
'Winter Red'
#3 $36

Itea virginiana Virginia Sweetspire
'Henry’s Garnet'
‘Little Henry'
#3 $36

Kalmia angustifolia Sheep Laurel
#3 Call for pricing
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Kalmia latifolia hybrid Mountain Laurel Hybrids
'Cultivars'
#3

Kalmia latifolia Mountain Laurel
24-30"
30-36"

Leucothoe axillaris Coast Leucothoe
#3

Lindera benzoin Spicebush
#3

Myrica pennsylvanica Bayberry
#3

Physocarpus opulifolius Common Ninebark
#3
3-4'

Pieris japonica* Japanese Pieris
‘Dorothy Wycoff' *
'Mountain Fire' *

#3
#7

Prunus laurocerasus* Skip Laurel
'Schipkaensis™
3-4
4-5
‘Otto Luykens’
#6
#10

Rhododendron Native Rhododendron
R. calendulaceum Flame Azalea

R. periclymenoides Pinxterbloom Azalea

R. viscosum Swamp Azalea
Also cultivars and varieties

#3

#5

12

$42

$88
$98

$42

$36

$38

$32

$40

$42
$72

$92
$140

$72
$98

$38
$64



Rhododendron carolinianum Carolina Rhododendron

Available upon request

Rhododendron catawbiense
'Album’
'English Roseum’
'Nova Zembla'
'Roseum Elegans’
'Chionoides’
#3
#5
#7

Rhododendron maximum Rosebay Rhododendron

#7

24-30"
30-36"
36-42"

Sambucus canadensis Elderberry
#3

Spirea latifolia Meadowsweet
#1

Vaccinium angustifolium Lowbush Blueberry
#1

Vaccinium corymbosum Highbush Blueberry
Also cultivars and varieties
#3

Viburnum acerifolium Mapleleaf Viburnum
#3

Viburnum carlesii * Fragrant Viburnum
#3

Viburnum dentatum Arrowwood Viburnum

#3
#7

13

$48
$76
$86

$72
$84
$90
$98

$36

$28

$22

$38

$42

$36

$38
$48



Viburnum lentago Nannyberry Viburnum
#3
5-6'
Viburnum nudum Smooth Withered Viburnum
'Winterthur'
#3
#5

Viburnum x pragense* Prague Viburnum
#5

Viburnum prunifolium Blackhaw Viburnum
24-30"

Viburnum rhytidophyllum * Leatherleaf Viburnum
24-30"
3-4'
7-8

Viburnum trilobum Cranberry Bush Viburnum

'Wentworth'
#3

FERNS:

Polystichum arcostichoides Christmas Fern
Osmunda cinnamonea Cinnamon Fern
Drypteris marginalis Wood Fern
Dennstaedtia puncitlobula Hay-Scented Fern
Athyrium angustum Lady Fern

Matteuccia struthiopteris Ostrich Fern

Onoclea sensiblis Sensitive Fern

#1

14

$36
$76

$42
$58

$56

$38

$42
$58
$72

$38

$12



VINES:

Lonicera sempervirens Coral Honeysuckle
Parthenoncissus quinquefolia Virginia Creeper
Aristolochia macrophylla Dutchman’s Pipe

Clematis virginiana Clematis

#2 $36
Hydrangea anomala petiolaris * Climbing Hydrangea

#3 $38
GROUNDCOVERS:
Asarum hextosticus Wild Ginger

#1 $12
Arctostaphylos uva-ursi Bearberry

#1 $16
Pachysandra procumbens Allegheny Pachysandra

#1 $12
Gautheria procumbens Wintergreen

#1 $18
GRASSES:
Panicum virgatum Switch grass

'Heavy Metal' #1 $12

'Shenandoah' #1 $12

Schizachyrium scoparium Little Blue Stem
"The Blues' #1 $12
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SPRING BLOOMING

PERENNIALS:
Aquilegia canadensis Wild Columbine
Geranium maculatum Crane’s bill
Heuchera americana Coral Bells
Iris cristata Crested Iris
Phlox subulata Pink Moss Phlox
Phlox stoneifera Creeping Phlox
Tiarella cordifolia Foam Flower

#1

SUMMER BLOOMING

PERENNIALS:

Coreopsis verticlata Coreopsis

Echinacea purpurea Coneflower

Mertensia virginiana Virginia Bluebells

Monarda didyma Bee Balm

Physostegia virginiana Obedient Plant

Rudbeckia hirta Black-eyed Susan

Trillium grandiflorum Toadshade trillium
#1

FALL BLOOMING

PERENNIALS:
Aster novi-belgii Fall Aster
Chelone alabra Tuttlehead
Eupatorium maculatum Joe Pye Weed
Salvia sylvestris Meadow Sage
Sedum x 'Autumn Joy'* Sedum

#1

16

$10-12

$10-12

$10-12



Notes
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David Brothers

Green Infrastructure Services

Leading the Way in Constructing Green Technology

Green Roofs

Green roofs are veneers of living systems used on top of
buildings. Composed of light weight media and
vegetation, Green Roofs provide many environmental
benefits including managing storm water at the source.

Rain Gardens

Rain gardens are subtle depressions in the landscape that
collect water. While supporting a wonderful variety of
native plants, Rain Gardens also slow down the movement
of water and promote infiltration.

Bio Swales

Bio Swales, much like Rain Gardens, are natural systems
used to convey the flow of water through the landscape.
Bio Swales are naturally vegetated to stabilize the soil and
prevent erosion while proving valuable habitat.  Bio
Swales can be integrated with Rain Gardens in the crea-
tion of a chain of Best Management Practices.
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Living Retaining Walls

Living Retaining Walls are vegetated walls used when a
change in grade is required. Living Retaining Walls in-
clude planting pockets that allow for appropriate vegeta-
tion to grow integral with the wall providing beauty as
well as many environmental benefits.

Green Walls

Green Walls are vertical surfaces composed of vegetation
used in conjunction with building facades. Green Walls
include integral irrigation systems that support the growth
of plants. Greens Walls provide environmental benefits
including cleansing of the water and filtration of the air.

Porous Paving

Porous Paving systems are designed and constructed to
promote the infiltration of water. Porous paving is suita-
ble for parking areas, terraces and walkways and reduces
runoff that causes erosion of natural systems.

To view some of our completed projects or learn about the
scope of our unique services please visit us on the web at

www.davidbrothers.com
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Definitions

Native Species

David Brothers Native Plant Nursery considers as native species
those plants that existed in the South Eastern Pennsylvania region
before European settlement. Native species are adapted to the
region and integral to the wildlife of the area. Due to climate
change we consider southern species and others that border our
region and will naturally migrate to be acceptable native species
to this region.

Learn more about native plants at U.S. EPA Green Landscaping
with Native Plants www.epa.gov/greenacres/

Non-Native Species
Non native species are plants introduced to the region. Non-
native plants are marked with an *.

Invasive Species

Invasive species are plants that have aggressive reproductive
characteristics and often displace preferable native species result-
ing in a loss of bio-diversity. The spread of invasive species is
responsible for the loss and decline of many of our native
landscapes. Invasive species should not be utilized in gardens or
the landscape in order to prevent them from spreading into sur-
rounding areas. Invasive species should be removed from the
landscape when feasible and otherwise managed to prevent seed
dispersal and reproduction.

Learn more about invasive plants at National Park Service Weeds

Gone Wild
www.nps.gov/plants/alien/pubs/
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Cultivars

Cultivars are plants, selected for particular attributes, that are
clearly distinct, uniform, and stable and that retain these charac-
teristics when propagated by appropriate means. There are many
cultivars of native species selected for their unique attributes.

Hybrids

Hybrids are a cross between different clones within a species or
between clones from different species that together represent
unique characteristics. Many native species will naturally
hybridize while other hybrids are induced by horticultural
processes.

Monoecious

Monoecious plants are those that have both the male and female
organs on the same individual plant. Monoecious plants only
require one individual plant for pollination and fruiting to take
place.

Dioecious

Dioecious plants are those that have the male and female organs
on separate individual plants. Both a male plant and a female
plant are required for pollination and fruiting to take place. The
Ilex (Holly) species is a prime example of dioecious plants.

David Brothers Native Plant Nursery is committed to informing

our patrons about the use of native species in the landscape.
Thank you for selecting David Brothers Native Plant Nursery.
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David Brothers Sales Staff

R. Kimber David, President
Sales and Service

S. Edgar David, RLA
Design and Sales

Jonathan Nuss
Sales, Design and Service, Nursery Manager

Terms and conditions of sale

Visa, Mastercard, & Discover accepted

No warranty on retail sales

Delivery available (Cost based on size of order and mileage)
Prices are subject to change without notice due to rising costs

Larger sized plant material available upon request

10% Discount to members of the following organizations
Audubon Society

Elmwood Park Zoo

Friends of the Wissahickon

Friends of Worcester

Longwood Gardens

Montgomery County Lands Trust

Morris Arboretum

Natural Lands Trust

Pennsylvania Horticulture Society

Perkiomen Valley Ducks Unlimited

Perkiomen Watershed Conservancy

Schuylkill Center for Environmental Education
Wissahickon Valley Watershed Association
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David Brothers
Landscape Services

Courteous, professional service tailored to your
garden needs. Construction, Restoration and
Management of Native Landscapes

Landscape Design,
Installation and Management

For over 35 years

610-584-1550
215-247-2992
davidbrothers.com
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